Inductors
Surface Mount, Molded, Shielded
FEATURES
• Molded construction provides superior strength and moisture resistance.
• Tape and reel packaging for automatic handling, 2000/reel, EIA 481.
• Compatible with vapor phase and infrared reflow soldering.
•␣ Shielded construction minimizes coupling to other components.
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Wheatstone bridge.
*Recommended minimum spacing between components.
HOW TO ORDER
— Vishay Dale
— Inductance value
— Date code
ISC-1812
MODEL
10µH
INDUCTANCE
VALUE
± 10%
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
PART MARKINGCOUPLING SPECIFICATIONS (MAXIMUM)
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
INDUCTANCE  (µH)
10
5
1
C
O
U
P
LI
N
G
 (%
)
.5   1  5   10   50 100    500 1000
[Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
.037 ± .008
[.940 ± .203]
.126 ± .008
[3.20 ± .203]
.059
[1.5]
.059
[1.5]
.158
[4.0]
.158
[4.0].024*
[0.6]
.181 [4.6]
.006
 [.152]
Ref.
Typ.
.030 ± .004
[.762 ± .102]
  Typ.
.124 [3.15]
Ref.
.050 + .004
- .008
[1.27 + .102]
- .203]
.177 ± .008
[4.50 ± .203]
Guidelines for
Parallel Component
Printed Circuit
Mounting Pads on
ISC-1812
Chip Inductors
.126 ± .008
[3.20 ± .203]
.118 [3.0]
Model ISC-1812
Vishay Dale